BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

47.226
16.367
12.433
6.250
3.888
3.460
1.051
1.636

92.311

581.985,01
131.193,65
97.179,03
71.189,63
36.082,76
37.205,84
8.971,29
13.091,86

976.899,07



